

## Residential Real Estate Council Welcomes 51 New CRS Designees in the Philippines

Global Expansion Strengthens RRC's International Presence in Professional Real Estate Education

CHICAGO, IL, UNITED STATES, March 4, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Residential Real Estate Council (RRC) proudly announces the addition of 51 new Certified Residential Specialist (CRS) Designees following a graduation ceremony held in Manila the last week of February 2025.

This milestone marks a positive kick-off to 2025 as RRC actively addresses international growth through its newly formed Global Task Force. The task force will develop comprehensive strategies for international expansion, advancing RRC's vision of unrivaled distinction as a global professional powerhouse in real estate education.



Certified Residential Specialists, February 2025, Graduation Ceremony, Philippines





Residential Real Estate Council logo

The new CRS Designees join a distinguished global network spanning 20 countries. Many of



We are thrilled to welcome these accomplished professionals to our growing CRS community."

Vivian Macias, CRS

these new Designees will join over 1,000 peers at <u>Sell-abration</u>®, RRC's premier annual event, where real estate professionals from the United States, Argentina, Canada, Colombia, Peru, Portugal, Spain, Ukraine, and the Philippines will gather. This expansion highlights RRC's continued commitment to elevating professional standards in residential real estate on a global scale.

"We are thrilled to welcome these accomplished professionals to our growing CRS community," said Vivian Macias, RRC President. "Their dedication to excellence and professional development

exemplifies the gold standard in client service that the CRS Designation represents worldwide in residential real estate."

The CRS Designation is widely recognized as the premier credential in residential real estate. It signifies exceptional expertise, professional achievement, and commitment to client satisfaction. CRS Designees benefit from advanced education, leadership development opportunities, exclusive networking events, and valuable business resources provided by RRC.

As community and industry leaders, these new CRS Designees are equipped to deliver superior real estate services while representing the highest standards in the global real estate market.



## About the Residential Real Estate Council

The Residential Real Estate Council (RRC) is the premier business development organization for REALTORS® and international real estate professionals. Committed to member success, RRC provides education, leadership development, referral networks, and essential business resources. CRS Designees are recognized as the global leaders in residential real estate, setting the gold standard in consumer experience and client satisfaction.

For more information about the Residential Real Estate Council and the CRS Designation, visit <a href="https://www.crs.com/">https://www.crs.com/</a>

Chere LaRose
Residential Real Estate Council
+1 312-321-4406
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

## TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/791015206

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.